Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 3D~ 09\6-‘3%53[{

Tulsa, OK 74136

Northeast Drinkard Unit # 852 G - A% A\s- 3@

Lea County, New Mexico (q loX 7 //l) ¢ HO / €
516 5.16 3/4 1.31 6.77 6.77
1009 4.93 1 1.75 8.63 15.40
1315 3.06 3/4 1.31 4.02 19.42
1822 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 30.51
2331 5.09 11/4 2.19 11.13 41.64
2807 4.76 2 3.50 16.66 58.30
3125 3.18 2 3.50 11.13 69.43
3441 3.16 2 3.50 11.06 80.49
3915 4.74 3 5.25 24.89 105.38
4120 2.05 2 3.50 7.18 112.55
4490 3.70 2 3.50 12.95 125.50
4838 348 13/4 3.06 10.66 136.16
5280 4.42 2172 4.38 19.34 155.50
5596 3.16 3/4 1.31 4.15 159.64
6010 4.14 11/4 2.19 9.06 168.70
6500 4.90 3/4 1.31 6.43 175.13
6825 3.25 1 1.75 5.69 180.82

Archie Brown - Generd/Manager

BRANDI ROGHAIR
My Commission Expires
August 28, 2010




